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Office

Fax

Residence

Mobile

Shri Ashwini Kumar Sah
Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Distt. Araria- 854 311

Email: kvk araria@yahoo.co.in

06453-
24481

09470257410

Dr. K. M. Singh

Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Lodhipur Agricultural Farm,
P.O. Kaler

Distt. Arwal- 804 428

09430613382

Dr. Umesh Singh
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Siris (Agricultural Farm)
Distt. Aurangabad-824 112

09431226344

Dr. M.N. Choudhary
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Vijay Nagar

Distt. Banka — 813102

Email: kvkbanka@yahoo.com

06424-
23332

09430872108

Dr. Umesh Singh

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)

Agwanpur

Distt Barh. (Patna) — 803214

Email: drumeshsingh@yahoo.dot.com.in

06132-
2606377

09431226344

Dr. Mukesh Prasad Singh
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Khodawanpur

Distt. Begusarai - -848 202
Email: raupusa@sancharnet.in

06243-
250113

09304781745/
09304781745

Dr. Batuk Narayan Singh
Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Sabour

Distt. Bhagalpur -813210
Email: kvksabour@yahoo.co.in

0641-
2451186

0641-
2451350

09430611731

Dr. Pravin Kumar Dwivedi
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Sone Command Area Development Agency

06182-
223733

0612-
222826

09308373581




P.O.- Ara
Distt.Bhojpur - 802 301
Email: kvkbhojpur@rediffmail.com

Dr. S.K. Singh

Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Adarash Complex. Sohnipatti,
Bypass Road, P.O.

Distt. Buxar-802101

09931939353
09708259738

10

Dr. Binod Kumar

Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Jale

Distt. Darbhanga-847302

0624-
7275913

0624-
7275913

09430556647

11

Dr. Kumod Kant Jha

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Pipra Kothi

Distt. East Champaran -845401
Email: drarunimapusa@yahoo.com

09431475656

12

Dr. Abdhesh Kumar Singh
Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Manpur

Distt. Gaya-823003

Email: kvkgaya@indiatimes.com

0612-
265408

09934638136

13

Dr. Vidya Bhushan Jha
Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Sipaya

Distt. Gopalganj— 841501

Email: kvksipaya@rediffmail.com

06223-
255552

09430531879

14

Dr. Shail Bala

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Near Krishi Utpadan Bazar Samittee
Raza Bazar

Distt. Jehanabad — 804408

09430923966

15

Dr. Raj Narain Singh

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Shrama Bharati

Khadigram

Distt. Jamui — 811313

Email: skvkjamui@yahoo.com
singhrajnarain@yahoo.com

06348-
232239

06348-
232239

09934734126

16

Shi Sada Nand Rai
Programme Coordinator

06180-
269220

06180-
269230

06180-
269220

09430567345




Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Vanvasi Seva Kendra

Adhaura

Distt. Kaimur - 821116

Email: vsk adhaura@yahoo.co.in
sadanandl @hotmail.com

269230

17

Dr. Indradeo Narayan Sharma
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra,
P.O.-Tingachhia

Distt. Katihar - 854105

06452-
246875

09430946864

18

Sri V.K. Mishra
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

P.O. Thakurganj

Distt. Kishanganj -854316

09430031696

19

Dr. Riyaz Ahmed

Programme Coordinator
Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Seed Multiplication Farm, Halsi
Distt. Lakhisarai-811312

09431455148

20

Dr. Vijay Kumar Jaiswal

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)

Distt. Madhepura-852113

Email: rampal2001 @rediffmail.com

06478-
222013

09430664246

21

Mr. Mangalalnand Jha

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra
S.K.Chaudhary Educational Trust,
Chanpura-Basaith

Distt. Madhubani-847102

Email: santchaudhary@yahoo.co.in

06271-
282858

06271-
282858

09955931767

22

Dr. Gopal Ram Sharma
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
P.O. Shankerpur

Distt. Munger-811201

06344-
222420

09431249908

23

Dr R.K. Mandol

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
At+P.O.Saraya

Distt. Muzaffarpur — 843126
Email: kvksaraiya@yahoo.co.in

06223-
255552

09934607122

24

Dr. Mani Kant Prasad
Programme Coordinator

06112-
276329

09431664027




Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Harnaut

Distt. Nalanda — 803110
Email: jalajl0@yahoo.com

25

Er. Shailendra Kishore Mishra
Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Sarvodaya Ashram,At&PO-Sokhodeora
Distt. Nawadah — 805116

Email: kvknawada @rediffmail.com

06325-
241015

06325-
241015

09934082815

26

Dr. Vijay Kant Mishra

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)

Jalalgarh

Distt. Purnea-854327

Email: krishi_vigyan purnea@yahoo.com

06454-
27234

09930032696

27

Dr. Janardan Prasad
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
Bikramganj

Distt. Rohtas - 802212

06185-
222967

09431430454

28

Dr. Binod Kumar
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Agwanpur

Distt. Saharsa - 852201

06478-
223225

09431645217

29

Dr. Shashi Kant Thakur
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Birauli

Distt. Samastipur — 848113
Email: info@kvksmp.org

06274-
241800

09934286638

30

Dr. Ratnesh Kumar Jha
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Manijhi,

Distt. Saran-841313

Email: kvksaran@yahoo.co.in

09430804115

31

Dr. R. N. Singh

Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Ariari

Distt. Sheikhpura-811105

06341-
247310

09934966045

32

Shri Sudhir Das
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra,
C/0O- Bal Narayan Singh

09955294145




Rani Pokhar, Back of Petrol Pump.
Near Zero Mile
Distt. Sheohar - 843329

33

Dr. Rameswar Singh

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Sitamarhi, Vill+ P.O. Balha Madhusudan

Via.-Janakpur Road, Pupri

Distt. Sitamarhi -843320

Email: sitamarhikvk@yahoo.com
sitamarhikvk@rediffmail.com

06228-
286321

09931635622

34

Dr.(Mrs.) Jyoti Sinha

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Regional Research Station of RAU
Bhagawanpurhat,

Distt. Siwan-845 454

09430052150

35

Dr. Paras Nath

Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

Dt. Agricultural Farm
Raghopur Farm

Distt. Supaul- 852 111

Email: parasrau@yahoo.com

06478-
223225

09470050628

36

Dr. Brajesh Shahi

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Rajauli Hariharpur

Hajipur Farm

Distt. Vaishali-844101

Email: kvkvaishali@yahoo.com

06224-
276595

06224-
276595

09431426348

37

Dr. S.N. Upadhyay

Programme Coordinator

Krishi Vigyan Kendra (RAU)
Madhopur

Distt. West Champaran - 845454

06252-
280542

09430823989




